
2018 BC/YK Open Synchro & Adult Competition 
South Surrey Arena (Surrey, BC) 

Tentative Schedule as of November 8, 2017 - Subject to Change 

Saturday - December 9, 2017 

Start End Category No. Duration 

9:00 9:12 Intermediate - PRACTICE 1 0:12 

9:12 9:36 Open - PRACTICE 2 0:24 

9:36 10:00 FLOOD 0:24 

10:00 10:05 Pre-Juvenile - SKATE 1 1 0:05 

10:05 10:15 Adult I - SKATE 1 1 0:10 

10:15 10:25 Intermediate - SKATE 1 1 0:10 

10:25 10:30 Adult III - SKATE 1 1 0:05 

10:30 10:50 Juvenile - SKATE 1 3 0:20 

10:50 11:10 FLOOD 0:20 

11:10 11:35 Elementary - SKATE 1 4 0:25 

11:35 11:50 Open - SKATE 1 2 0:15 

11:50 12:10 FLOOD 0:20 

12:10 12:30 Pre-Novice - SKATE 1 3 0:20 

12:30 12:50 Adult II - SKATE 1 3 0:20 

12:50 13:10 FLOOD 0:20 

13:10 13:25 Adult Intro Open Freeskate 2 0:15 

13:25 13:40 Adult Bronze Freeskate 3 0:15 

13:40 14:00 Adult Silver Freeskate 3 0:20 

14:00 14:20 Adult Bronze Interpretive 4 0:20 

14:20 14:45 Adult Silver Interpretive 5 0:25 

14:45 15:10 Adult Gold Interpretive 5 0:25 

15:10 15:30 FLOOD 0:20 

15:30 15:45 Beginner I 3 0:15 

15:45 15:50 Pre-Juvenile - SKATE 2 1 0:05 

15:50 16:00 Adult I - SKATE 2 1 0:10 

16:00 16:20 FLOOD 0:20 

16:20 16:30 Intermediate - SKATE 2 1 0:10 

16:30 16:35 Adult III - SKATE 2 1 0:05 

16:35 16:55 Juvenile - SKATE 2 3 0:20 

16:55 17:15 FLOOD 0:20 

17:15 17:40 Elementary - SKATE 2 4 0:25 

17:40 17:55 Open - SKATE 2 2 0:15 

17:55 18:15 FLOOD 0:20 

18:15 18:35 Pre-Novice - SKATE 2 3 0:20 

18:35 18:55 Adult II - SKATE 2 3 0:20 

18:55 19:40 Synchro Medal Presentations 0:45 

*Adult Medal Presentations will take place on ice immediately following the conclusion of the last 
Adult Event. 




